Plac

Namn

Rak lista

Marcus Palin
Robert Gustavsson
Bjorn Carro

Peter Soderlund
Dan Axelsson
Mikael Karlsson
Eva Andersson
Stefan Dyrsmeds
S-1 Mellgvist
Daniel Agren
Peter Nordin
Morgan Tunmats
Stefan Viberg
Christian Eriksson
Mikael Lindblom
Joel Arnerheim
Jan Andersson
Kenneth Karlsson
Hakan Robertsson
Daniel Stunz
Hans Velander
Krister Ahlroth
Joacim Jansson
Dennis Pettersson
Erik Hjalmarsson
Stefan Hjort
Christian Olsson
Stefan Sdderqvist
Magnus Eriksson
Stefan Strand
Bjorn Lindroth
Bernt Gustavsson
Eddie Soderlund
Tommy Edeving
UIf Gréndal

Peder Karlsson

02 May 2005

Klubb

Sodertélje BGK
Orebro BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Sddertalje BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Strangnés BGK
Skodnsbergs SK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Sodertélje BGK
Borlange BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skodnsbergs SK
Borlange BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Strangnas BGK
Borlange BGK
Borlange BGK
Borlange BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Strangnés BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Strangnas BGK
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S5 S6

123
132
135
137
138
138
139
139
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141
142
142
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146
146
123
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150
151
151
151
76

153
102
154
155
155
155
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157
158
161
135
137

Snitt
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22.5
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Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S:a Snitt

Rak lista
Jan Sdderqvist Sddertalje BGK - 28 - - - - 28 28.0
Jonas Hoégberg Strangnas BGK 26 34 - - - - 60 30.0
Lars Loof Tantogardens BGK 30 - - - - - 30 30.0
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